2020 DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS 2020

Passenger car

Motor homes
Motorcycles

House Vehicles

Mopeds

Unconventional Vehicles
Non Commercial Trailers
Non Commercial Trucks
Farm Trucks

Buses

Commercial Trailers
Non-IRP Truck

IRP Commercial Trucks
Transfer

Conversions and Weights

Total License Tax Collected

Interest Earned License Tax

Permissive Tax Collected

Interest Earned Permissive Tax

License Tax Revenue Including Interest
Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest

Total Revenue Including Interest

Ohio Department of Public Safety - Tax Distribution

$156,631,388.00
$1,402,477.00
$2,931,727.90
$1,327,513.00
$20,800.00
$179,452.00
$7,306,321.00
$56,912,357.50
$4,858,179.31
$957,096.30
$7,564,383.00
$63,246,131.69
$25,635,124.96
$1,137,124.07
$62,340.73

$330,172,416.46

$450,202.44

$330,622,618.90

$218,944,537.50
$146,032.53

$219,090,570.03

$330,622,618.90
$219,090,570.03

$549,713,188.93



