2020 DETAILED STATEMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS 2020

Passenger car	\$156,631,388.00
Motor homes	\$1,402,477.00
Motorcycles	\$2,931,727.90
House Vehicles	\$1,327,513.00
Mopeds	\$20,800.00
Unconventional Vehicles	\$179,452.00
Non Commercial Trailers	\$7,306,321.00
Non Commercial Trucks	\$56,912,357.50
Farm Trucks	\$4,858,179.31
Buses	\$957,096.30
Commercial Trailers	\$7,564,383.00
Non-IRP Truck	\$63,246,131.69
IRP Commercial Trucks	\$25,635,124.96
Transfer	\$1,137,124.07
Conversions and Weights	\$62,340.73
Total License Tax Collected	\$330,172,416.46
Interest Earned License Tax	\$450,202.44
	\$330,622,618.90
Permissive Tax Collected	\$218,944,537.50
Interest Earned Permissive Tax	\$146,032.53
	\$219,090,570.03
License Tax Revenue Including Interest	\$330,622,618.90
Permissive Tax Revenue Including Interest	\$219,090,570.03
Total Revenue Including Interest	\$549,713,188.93